North Carolina Department of Transportation
BIDTABS

WBS: VARIOUS

ROUTE:  VARIOUS

COUNTY: DURHAM, FRANKLIN, GRANVILLE, PERSON, VANCE, WAKE AND WARREN
DESCRIPTI ANNUAL NEEDS COMPOST SEEDING OF ERODING AREAS

[Eco Pro Mulch &Erosion Con|

[ Atlantic Mulch & Erosion Control |

Eco Express Solutions

Diamondwater Const

Power Mulch Systems

ITEM DESCRIPTION
1 COMPOST SEEDING 75 AC
2 LANE CLOSURE, UNDIVIDED MULTI-LANE FACILITY 5 EA
3 LANE CLOSURE, DIVIDED MULTI-LANE FACILITY 5 EA
4 SHOULDER CLOSURE WITH CRASH TRUCK 5 EA
5 SHOULDER CLOSURE WITHOUT CRASH TRUCK 5 EA

TOTAL BID: $

$4,051.08
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00

$
$

$
$
$
$

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID

303,831.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
25.00

303,956.00

$5,149.00
$1,175.00
$1,175.00
$1,400.00
$1,175.00

$

©® B PH e

UNIT PRICE  AMOUNT BID

386,175.00
5,875.00
5,875.00
7,000.00
5,875.00

410,800.00

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID

$5,170.00 $ 387,750.00
$1,175.00 $ 5,875.00
$1,175.00 $ 5,875.00
$1,400.00 $ 7,000.00
$1,175.00 $ 5,875.00

$ -
412,375.00

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID

$5,612.00
$1,500.00
$1,650.00
$1,000.00

$850.00

$

$420,900.00
$ 7,500.00
$ 8,250.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 4,250.00

$ -
445,900.00

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID

$7,395.00
$1,250.00
$1,450.00
$900.00
$700.00

$

R R

554,625.00
6,250.00
7,250.00
4,500.00
3,500.00

576,125.00



